
This chart has been provided to help you determine the monitor that best fits your needs.  
If you have further questions or would like a unit to evaluate, contact Desco Europe 

Customer Service Department: Phone: +44 (0) 1462 672005 E-mail: Service@DescoEurope.com
Item 19243 19652 99093 / 99095 222729 50515 50537 724MO CTC331-WW 770061 / 770062

Description Mini Monitor Multi-Mount 
Monitor

Dual Operator 
Monitor

Body Voltage 
Monitor

Dual Operator 
Programmable 

Monitor

Zero Volt 
Monitor

Workstation 
Monitor

Iron Man® 
Plus  Monitor

WS Aware
Monitor

Image

Technology Impedance Impedance Impedance Body Voltage Resistance Resistance Pulse Digital Signal 
Processing

Digital Signal 
Processing

Wrist Strap Type Single-Wire Single-Wire Single-Wire Dual-Wire Dual-Wire Dual-Wire Dual-Wire Dual-Wire Dual-Wire
Operator(s) 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2
Worksurface(s) 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 2

Cost Per Operator £175.52
$232.43

£175.11
$236.40

£134.42 / £137.03
$204.45 / $210.58

£79.73
$105.58

£105.75
$163.35

£157.72
$248.29

£54.13
$84.96

£179.17
$281.22

£252.18 / £282.35
$333.96 / $373.92

Cost Per Workstation £175.52
$232.43

£175.11
$236.40

£134.42 / £137.03
$204.45 / $210.58

£159.46
$211.17

£105.75
$163.35

£157.72
$248.29

£108.27
$169.93

£179.17
$281.22

£252.18 / £282.35
$333.96 / $373.92

Metal Ground(s) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
Body Voltage Detection P P P P
EOS Detection P
Contact EMI Voltage Detection P
Relay Terminal P
Software Compatibility P
Operator Test Voltage (open 
circuit with respect to ground) 1.2 V 1.2 V 1.2 V 0.5 V 8 V 1.25 V 9 V & 16 V 0.40 V 0.05 V
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RoHS 2, REACH and Conflict Minerals Statement
See RoHS, REACH and Conflict Minerals Statement at DescoEurope.com.

Limited Warranty:
See Desco Europe's Limited Warranty at DescoEurope.com.

DESCO EUROPE CONTINUOUS WORKSTATION MONITOR SELECTION CHART

EUROPE

http://www.descoeurope.com/Search/19243/
http://www.descoeurope.com/Search/19652/
http://www.descoeurope.com/Search/99093/
http://www.descoeurope.com/Search/99095/
http://www.descoeurope.com/Search/222729/
http://www.descoeurope.com/Search/50515/
http://www.descoeurope.com/Search/50537/
http://www.descoeurope.com/Search/724MO/
http://www.descoeurope.com/Search/CTC331-WW/
http://www.descoeurope.com/Search/770061/
http://www.descoeurope.com/Search/770062/
mailto:Service%40DescoEurope.com?subject=
http://www.descoeurope.com

