

DESCOEUROPE

DESCO EUROPE CONTINUOUS WORKSTATION MONITOR SELECTION CHART

This chart has been provided to help you determine the monitor that best fits your needs. If you have further questions or would like a unit to evaluate, contact Desco Europe Customer Service Department: Phone: +44 (0) 1462 672005 E-mail: <u>Service@DescoEurope.com</u>									
Item	<u>19243</u>	<u>19652</u>	<u>99093</u> / <u>99095</u>	<u>222729</u>	<u>50515</u>	<u>50537</u>	<u>724MO</u>	<u>CTC331-WW</u>	<u>770061</u> / <u>770062</u>
Description	Mini Monitor	Multi-Mount Monitor	Dual Operator Monitor	Body Voltage Monitor	Dual Operator Programmable Monitor	Zero Volt Monitor	Workstation Monitor	Iron Man® Plus Monitor	WS Aware Monitor
Image				Commence June Conformer Amore and Conformer	Receive and receiv		COLOR FE		WS Aware WS Aware WS Aware WS Bess Solution
Technology	Impedance	Impedance	Impedance	Body Voltage	Resistance	Resistance	Pulse	Digital Signal Processing	Digital Signal Processing
Wrist Strap Type	Single-Wire	Single-Wire	Single-Wire	Dual-Wire	Dual-Wire	Dual-Wire	Dual-Wire	Dual-Wire	Dual-Wire
Operator(s)	1	1	2	2	2	2	2	1	2
Worksurface(s)	1	1	2	1	2	2	1	1	2
Cost Per Operator	£175.52 \$232.43	£175.11 \$236.40	£134.42 / £137.03 \$204.45 / \$210.58		£105.75 \$163.35	£157.72 \$248.29	£54.13 \$84.96	£179.17 \$281.22	£252.18 / £282.35 \$333.96 / \$373.92
Cost Per Workstation	£175.52 \$232.43	£175.11 \$236.40	£134.42 / £137.03 \$204.45 / \$210.58		£105.75 \$163.35	£157.72 \$248.29	£108.27 \$169.93	£179.17 \$281.22	£252.18 / £282.35 \$333.96 / \$373.92
Metal Ground(s)	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2
Body Voltage Detection	'		'	\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark
EOS Detection	'		'		<u> </u>			\checkmark	
Contact EMI Voltage Detection	'	'	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u> !	'			\checkmark
Relay Terminal	'		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						\checkmark
Software Compatibility	'	<u> </u>	'	'	<u> </u> '	<u> </u>			\checkmark
Operator Test Voltage (open circuit with respect to ground)	1.2 V	1.2 V	1.2 V	0.5 V	8 V	1.25 V	9 V & 16 V	0.40 V	0.05 V
			4						

RoHS 2, REACH and Conflict Minerals Statement See RoHS, REACH and Conflict Minerals Statement at DescoEurope.com.

Limited Warranty:

See Desco Europe's Limited Warranty at DescoEurope.com.

© 2018 DESCO INDUSTRIES INC Employee Owned